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Randy Snodgress Two T General Joe H 5390479 83.0 1 1 83.0 24.0 8.0 13.0 19.0 19.0

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 44.0 2 2 44.0 26.0 18.0

Clay Hight Solo Smoke Olena 4509282 38.0 3 3 38.0 38.0

Justin Stanton Eighteen Point Buck 5252397 33.0 4 4 33.0 21.0 12.0

Mary King Smart And Steadfast 5471415 33.0 4 4 33.0 33.0

Byron Hogan Hawk 6602485 30.0 6 6 30.0 30.0

Liz Truax And One White Chip 657220 28.0 7 7 28.0 28.0

Fielding Rogers Kuki Sioux 5465264 26.0 8 8 26.0 26.0

Mike Major Cowboy Express 5168095 26.0 8 8 26.0 26.0

Mozaun McKibben Balanced Catalyst 26.0 8 8 26.0 26.0

Mozaun McKibben Autumn Play 5341178 25.0 11 11 25.0 25.0

Tom Neel Trona Blue Boon 4846393 21.0 12 12 21.0 21.0

Will Lorenz Sunday 2013-114 20.0 13 13 20.0 20.0

Fielding Rogers CD Magical Lights 5242536 20.0 14 14 20.0 20.0

Baru Spiller Western Sequel 4666563 19.0 15 15 19.0 19.0

Steve Drennan Wares The Best 5245414 19.0 15 15 19.0 9.0 10.0

Will Lorenz Sonita Hoveys Bug 4582893 13.0 17 17 13.0 13.0

Elise Etzebeth Stylish Blue Rey 5359531 12.0 18 18 12.0 12.0

Rex Quintana Lil Playboy Badger 4002491 12.0 18 18 12.0 12.0

Sarah Seewer Prizes Tangelina 4676353 12.0 18 18 12.0 12.0

Larry King Royal Mecom 4901815 11.0 21 21 11.0 11.0

Will Lorenz A True Pepto Playboy 1027060 7.0 22 22 7.0 7.0

Connie Coberly Miranda Del Cielo 4940377 6.0 23 23 6.0 6.0

Ken Schwab Hiccup 9613506 4.0 24 24 4.0 4.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Randy Snodgress Two T General Joe H 5390479 18.0 1 1 18.0 8.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 5.0

Justin Stanton Eighteen Point Buck 5252397 13.0 2 2 13.0 10.0 3.0

Mary King Smart And Steadfast 5471415 12.0 3 3 12.0 12.0

Clay Hight Solo Smoke Olena 4509282 11.0 4 4 11.0 11.0

Bobbie Walton Bellas Scrappy Cat 5132885 9.0 5 5 9.0 9.0

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 9.0 5 5 9.0 4.0 5.0

Mozaun McKibben Autumn Play 5341178 7.0 7 7 7.0 7.0

Will Lorenz Sunday 2013-114 7.0 7 7 7.0 7.0

Baru Spiller Western Sequel 4666563 6.0 9 9 6.0 6.0

Byron Hogan Hawk 6602485 6.0 9 9 6.0 6.0

Mozaun McKibben Balanced Catalyst 6.0 9 9 6.0 6.0

Fielding Rogers CD Magical Lights 5242536 5.0 12 12 5.0 5.0

Liz Truax And One White Chip 657220 5.0 12 12 5.0 5.0

Fielding Rogers Kuki Sioux 5465264 4.0 14 14 4.0 4.0

Mike Major Cowboy Express 5168095 4.0 14 14 4.0 4.0

Sarah Seewer Prizes Tangelina 4676353 4.0 14 14 4.0 4.0

Byron Hogan Heritage 9855010 3.0 17 17 3.0 3.0

Steve Drennan Wares The Best 5245414 3.0 17 17 3.0 2.0 1.0

Will Lorenz Sonita Hoveys Bug 4582893 3.0 17 17 3.0 3.0

Elise Etzebeth Stylish Blue Rey 5359531 2.0 20 20 2.0 2.0

Ken Schwab Hiccup 9613506 2.0 20 20 2.0 2.0

Rex Quintana Lil Playboy Badger 4002491 2.0 20 20 2.0 2.0

Will Lorenz A True Pepto Playboy 1027060 2.0 20 20 2.0 2.0

Connie Coberly Miranda Del Cielo 4940377 1.0 24 24 1.0 1.0

Larry King Royal Mecom 4901815 1.0 24 24 1.0 1.0

Tom Neel Trona Blue Boon 4846393 1.0 24 24 1.0 1.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Randy Snodgress Two T General Joe H 5390479 18.0 1 1 18.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 6.0

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 13.0 2 2 13.0 8.0 5.0

Tom Neel Trona Blue Boon 4846393 12.0 3 3 12.0 12.0

Byron Hogan Hawk 6602485 11.0 4 4 11.0 11.0

Liz Truax And One White Chip 657220 10.0 5 5 10.0 10.0

Bobbie Walton Bellas Scrappy Cat 5132885 9.0 6 6 9.0 9.0

Mozaun McKibben Balanced Catalyst 8.0 7 7 8.0 8.0

Fielding Rogers CD Magical Lights 5242536 7.0 8 8 7.0 7.0

Mary King Smart And Steadfast 5471415 7.0 8 8 7.0 7.0

Mike Major Cowboy Express 5168095 7.0 8 8 7.0 7.0

Clay Hight Solo Smoke Olena 4509282 6.0 11 11 6.0 6.0

Fielding Rogers Smart Magnum Dun It 5578874 6.0 11 11 6.0 6.0

Justin Stanton Eighteen Point Buck 5252397 6.0 11 11 6.0 5.0 1.0

Sarah Seewer Prizes Tangelina 4676353 6.0 11 11 6.0 6.0

Fielding Rogers Kuki Sioux 5465264 5.0 15 15 5.0 5.0

Larry King Royal Mecom 4901815 5.0 15 15 5.0 5.0

Byron Hogan Heritage 9855010 4.0 17 17 4.0 4.0

Kaley Millender Doc Hickory Tuff 3657770 4.0 17 17 4.0 4.0

Will Lorenz Sonita Hoveys Bug 4582893 4.0 17 17 4.0 4.0

Baru Spiller Western Sequel 4666563 3.0 20 20 3.0 3.0

Mozaun McKibben Autumn Play 5341178 3.0 20 20 3.0 3.0

Connie Coberly Miranda Del Cielo 4940377 2.0 22 22 2.0 2.0

Elise Etzebeth Stylish Blue Rey 5359531 2.0 22 22 2.0 2.0

Ken Schwab Hiccup 9613506 2.0 22 22 2.0 2.0

Rex Quintana Lil Playboy Badger 4002491 2.0 22 22 2.0 2.0

Steve Drennan Wares The Best 5245414 2.0 22 22 2.0 1.0 1.0

Will Lorenz A True Pepto Playboy 1027060 2.0 22 22 2.0 2.0

Elise Etzebeth Al-Mariah Texas Star AHR648160 1.0 28 28 1.0 1.0

Kaley Millender Vested Alibi 4789723 1.0 28 28 1.0 1.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Randy Snodgress Two T General Joe H 5390479 26.0 1 1 26.0 9.0 2.0 1.0 9.0 5.0

Melissa Genetti Gunslinger RL 4307451 11.0 2 2 11.0 11.0

Clay Hight Solo Smoke Olena 4509282 10.0 3 3 10.0 10.0

Fielding Rogers Kuki Sioux 5465264 10.0 3 3 10.0 10.0

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 9.0 5 5 9.0 5.0 4.0

Baru Spiller Western Sequel 4666563 8.0 6 6 8.0 8.0

Liz Truax And One White Chip 657220 8.0 6 6 8.0 8.0

Mike Major Cowboy Express 5168095 8.0 6 6 8.0 8.0

Jay Finn Revoluntinary Chic 5173005 7.0 9 9 7.0 7.0

Mozaun McKibben Autumn Play 5341178 7.0 9 9 7.0 7.0

Steve Drennan Wares The Best 5245414 7.0 9 9 7.0 3.0 4.0

Will Lorenz Sunday 2013-114 7.0 9 9 7.0 7.0

Byron Hogan Hawk 6602485 6.0 13 13 6.0 6.0

Justin Stanton Eighteen Point Buck 5252397 6.0 13 13 6.0 3.0 3.0

Mozaun McKibben Balanced Catalyst 6.0 13 13 6.0 6.0

Sean Brown Cecil Santana 4866887 6.0 13 13 6.0 6.0

Dave Rawdon Cee Cattolena 5154740 5.0 17 17 5.0 5.0

Rex Quintana Lil Playboy Badger 4002491 5.0 17 17 5.0 5.0

Elise Etzebeth Stylish Blue Rey 5359531 4.0 19 19 4.0 4.0

Mary King Smart And Steadfast 5471415 4.0 19 19 4.0 4.0

Fielding Rogers CD Magical Lights 5242536 3.0 21 21 3.0 3.0

Larry King Royal Mecom 4901815 3.0 21 21 3.0 3.0

Elise Etzebeth Al-Mariah Texas Star AHR648160 2.0 23 23 2.0 2.0

Si Jarboe Ima Rock Olena N643701 2.0 23 23 2.0 2.0

Will Lorenz A True Pepto Playboy 1027060 2.0 23 23 2.0 2.0

Connie Coberly Miranda Del Cielo 4940377 1.0 26 26 1.0 1.0

Fielding Rogers Smart Magnum Dun It 5578874 1.0 26 26 1.0 1.0

Sarah Seewer Prizes Tangelina 4676353 1.0 26 26 1.0 1.0

Will Lorenz Sonita Hoveys Bug 4582893 1.0 26 26 1.0 1.0

Number of Shows Included: 



 2015 Stock Horse of Texas - Year End Points (Open Division)

2015 SHOT Year End 01.30.15
Open Division
Page 1 7/21/2015

Through
July 18, 2015

Show
6

Name

Affiliate 
Membership 

Number Horse Horse #

C
ow

ho
rs

e

R
an

ki
ng

Co
w

ho
rs

e 
Ra

nk
in

g

To
ta

l

Ab
ile

ne
, T

X

Au
st

in
, T

X

Lu
bb

oc
k,

 T
X

Sa
n 

An
ge

lo
, T

X

Dr
ip

pi
ng

Sp
rin

gs
,

TX Sa
n 

An
to

ni
o,

 T
X

Su
lp

hu
r

Sp
rin

gs
,

TX

Randy Snodgress Two T General Joe H 5390479 21.0 1 1 21.0 4.0 2.0 9.0 3.0 3.0

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 13.0 2 2 13.0 9.0 4.0

Clay Hight Solo Smoke Olena 4509282 11.0 3 3 11.0 11.0

Mary King Smart And Steadfast 5471415 10.0 4 4 10.0 10.0

Justin Stanton Eighteen Point Buck 5252397 8.0 5 5 8.0 3.0 5.0

Mozaun McKibben Autumn Play 5341178 8.0 5 5 8.0 8.0

Tom Neel Trona Blue Boon 4846393 8.0 5 5 8.0 8.0

Byron Hogan Hawk 6602485 7.0 8 8 7.0 7.0

Fielding Rogers Kuki Sioux 5465264 7.0 8 8 7.0 7.0

Mike Major Cowboy Express 5168095 7.0 8 8 7.0 7.0

Steve Drennan Wares The Best 5245414 7.0 8 8 7.0 3.0 4.0

Fielding Rogers Smart Magnum Dun It 5578874 6.0 12 12 6.0 6.0

Mozaun McKibben Balanced Catalyst 6.0 12 12 6.0 6.0

Will Lorenz Sunday 2013-114 6.0 12 12 6.0 6.0

Fielding Rogers CD Magical Lights 5242536 5.0 15 15 5.0 5.0

Liz Truax And One White Chip 657220 5.0 15 15 5.0 5.0

Will Lorenz Sonita Hoveys Bug 4582893 5.0 15 15 5.0 5.0

Elise Etzebeth Stylish Blue Rey 5359531 4.0 18 18 4.0 4.0

Rex Quintana Lil Playboy Badger 4002491 3.0 19 19 3.0 3.0

Baru Spiller Western Sequel 4666563 2.0 20 20 2.0 2.0

Connie Coberly Miranda Del Cielo 4940377 2.0 20 20 2.0 2.0

Larry King Royal Mecom 4901815 2.0 20 20 2.0 2.0

Melissa Genetti Gunslinger RL 4307451 2.0 20 20 2.0 2.0

Elise Etzebeth Al-Mariah Texas Star AHR648160 1.0 24 24 1.0 1.0

Sarah Seewer Prizes Tangelina 4676353 1.0 24 24 1.0 1.0

Si Jarboe Ima Rock Olena N643701 1.0 24 24 1.0 1.0

Will Lorenz A True Pepto Playboy 1027060 1.0 24 24 1.0 1.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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